



10B

CASE COLLECTION FORMAT (INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM)

(Version 2.1) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 30.01.2020

Items	Assig To		Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature	
File Received By	of the second second second	Country Section	NA	NA	Butters of a superior with a superior with the superior of the		NA NA	
Survey (2-4)		YPC.			k lighting of Living and province of the second control of the sec	ka dinggan padalah sa pagan na padalah dinggan na padalah dinggan na	and foundations are presented to come and a state of the section are consistent to the section and a section as	
Preparation			And the second s	and the second s	o (igi ili kuluman ili myan) katikanga (ilin kila ika myanasana ilinin sila ika mula	Side and the second		
A - Very Good,	B - Satisfa	ctory,	C - Average,	D - Poor, E - E	xtremely Poor	ny jeografia namby interioranjana ingenerania 3 300 dipunati and anany		
File Returned to HO unprepared due to r		Forr Iden Phot	n not properly tification is not tographs not o not taken,	v filled, □ Mark ot clearly done clearly taken,	tet survey for i e, ☐ Measuren ☐ Selfie/ Ow ner representa	rates is not nent is not ner or owr ative signal	properly, properly done, properly done, prer representative ture not taken,	
In case File is returned by the preparer - HOD Engg. comment & Signature		to Su	rveyor. Repor	t preparer to c		sing informa	ation with warning ation on his own.	

		GENERA	L DETAILS	3	A 15.37 3		
1.	Proposal or Ref. No.						
2.	Type of Service	□-Valuation Repo	rt				
3.	Type of customer	□Bank	□ PSU		□ NBFC	□ Corpora	te
1.4		□ Company	□ Private	client	□ Dire	ct client thro	ough Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address	BANK OF	± MOI	PI			
5.	Case Allotment Officer/	Name		Conta	ct Number	Е	mail ld
	Fees paying party Details	MR. KAR.	TILE 9	1894	34296	mumball of inda	South Oborn
6.	Case Type	Coop for Functor			ase for existing account/		
7.	Fees Details	Amount of Fees Advance		Amo	unt if any	Payment	r will be paid by
	5,500+	050				□ Bank	□Customer
8.	Billing Details	Billed To Party Name		GSTIN			

	Name of the Industry Account	MIS SHEEDHER PACKACITMS.
1	Type of Property	C 8mall Manufacturing Unit, □ Medium Scale Industrial Unit, □ Large Scale
		Industrial Plant, Very Large Scale Industrial Plant
,	Owner/ Applicant Det	
	Deki-	alls Name Contact Number Email Id OSh KC19. 9822045710 Shreed for pocks
4	Account Name	196500/100
8	and the same of th	MIS SURCEDHAR PACKAGING, 179691011.00m
**	The second secon	OTDE, VILLAGE PABHEC, MANT DAMPN DES
8	Who will coordinate on	PADE VILLEGE DURHEC WOWI DOWNEN DIE
	for the site survey	Name Contact Number DA M
		KUMAR 8000686902
7	Preferred time of surve	y Date Time
		28/10/24
8	Documents Received (4	100.00
	CONTROL CANCELLO CANC	d Contesting Documents: We sale Deed I Power of Attorney I Mai
	all proved sile play map is m	Relinquishment Deed Transfer Deed Conveyance Seed
		Allotment Letter Possession Letter Allotment Letter Possession Letter Allotment Letter Allotment Letter Possession Letter Allotment Letter Possession Letter Allotment
		Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage
No. of Contract of		Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage
The second		2 Maria San
1		2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Sanctioned Map, ☐ Site Plan
* O'VERON		3. Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of
The second second		Understanding with the State Govt., Industrial Entrepreneur.
		Memorandum G Environment Col
The state of the state of		Memorandum, □ Environment Clearance, □ Fire NOC
Parketter P		4. Any Other document: □ TIR Report, □ Old Valuation Report, □ Plant
F Abel Colored		Machinery Inventory Shoot 5 5
*		Olicer Lixed Accor Day
The second		- Journal of the state of the s
		Report, Production details of the Report, TEV Report, 11
		Report, Production data of last one week, Plant maintenance log,
		Any other:
Cn-		5. No documents provided:
he(cial Instructions if any:	Provided:
	Attended to the first	
	Och -	
	(ky)	
agre	e to pay the amo	
agreen Va	e to pay the amount ment	foned above for the preparet
agreen Valested	e to pay the amount ment duer firm to distort any fac d interest and to be	tioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report 1 pages 11
agre n Va ested	e to pay the amount ment duer firm to distort any fac d interest and to benefit an	tioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressurets and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit of the ill

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED, FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

The second secon	
1.	Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents.
2.	Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey
3.	Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey
4.	Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the property which needs to get surveyed.
5. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey i difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then placet the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference.	
6. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area members	
7.	Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey.
8.	Take Google Map location.
9.	Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road.
10.	Take nearby photographs of the Property.
11.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
12.	Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly.
13.	In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
1	Dam

CHECKLIST	STATUS
IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY	
IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY	
COMPLETED	
FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS	
IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER	
	IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY

S.NO.	CHECKLIST	STATUS
1	Check nearby prominent landmark	0
2.	DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY	B-
3.	Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction	
4.	Do sample measurement	
5.	CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE	
6.	Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out	
7.	Take selfie with the available representative	10

	Sharred Conseigne Way hop offices at magnetify it meach habite cary		
	of the accumulate and administration of the second of the		
	Change About the transport and the application of from the autopact		
	Charles a seed within our advants proposity in line about		
14.8	Character any discourse or congunity in this property		
A.A.	COMPINAL PROPERTY MATERICK ALLY		
	CHECK MEASSY DEVELOPMENT		
	The state of the second of the state of the second of the	to relied to the first to the first of	

LAKE AND METOLE THEM I

- I sharp surrow minery killow the blocks mentioned in the plant bayout and clearly mention the decide of each back. The agriculate about aborover space is not adequate in the form
- There's haven among the every sheet in hand and cross check the machines from Mar Asi
- 3. Alternion hope height & were of short of each block chearly
- I said a many major of the machines excluding its machine plate
- 3 to come machine a oct in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its server and the server of the s

The second	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
WKALT.	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
	to case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment.
	Some complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points
	Chasen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled.
	Self & client signatures taken on supply form.
	Site rough sketch plan made.
	10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Settle with property taken.
) in	12 Selfie and owner photograph with
	into all conserved and any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the
10.0	atte of more than 3 minor mistakes and
200	completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
ho	ase of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. ase of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. urvey Grading Matrix):
Note (S	urvey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well. Note (Overall Grading Matrix):
- 1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)
(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

Annual Control of the	The second secon	a globay. They have a got a front by a make from a got a substance of the common of the common and the common of t
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 28/10/24	Time: /2:30

		GENERAL DETAILS	
and the second second	1 Name of the Surveyor	CMAY SAWAHO	ARL
The state of the s	2 Property shown by	☐ Owner/ Director, ☐ Company	Representative, No one was
estimate (Victoriale)		available, Property is locked, sur	vey could not be done from inside
Section of		Name	Contact No.
		MR. MAHENDRA KUMAR	8140152348
	3. Survey Type	B Full survey (inside-out with	approximate measurements &
		photographs), Full survey (ins	ide-out with approximate sample
		random measurements & photogra	phs), Half Survey (Approximate
		sample random measurements from	m outside & photographs), □ Only
		photographs taken (No measurement	nts)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	essee didn't allow to inspect the
	The state of the s	property, □ NPA property so owner	was hostile and survey couldn't be
	att in the trade of the	carried out, □ Under construction	property, Very Large irregular
	1	Property, practically not possible to r	measure the entire area,
		☐ Any other reason:	
5.	How Proporty is Identified	The state of the s	
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed, -From
		name plate displayed on the property	y, Identified by the owner/ owner
		representative, - Enquired from nea	arby people, Identification of the
		property could not be done, □ Surve	y was not done
5.	Type of Industry	☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ☐ Medi	um Scale Industrial Unit. □ Large
		Scale Industrial Plant, □ Very Large	
	Property Measurement	☐-Self-measured, ☐ Sample measure	그는 그의 병원이 되어 있다. 그는 그는 사이를 받는 것이 되었다는 생각하게 되고 밝혀 되었다.
	Reason for no measurement		
		\square Property was locked/ sealed, \square O	wner/ possessee didn't allow it,
	Y	NPA property so didn't enter the p	roperty, Very Large Property,
		practically not possible to measure th	e entire area □ Any other Reason:
	Purpose of Valuation		
	arpose or valuation	□ Value assessment of the asset for	creating collateral mortgage
		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □	
		The state of the s	Dioticos sale for INFA A/C.,

	•		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ For Insolvency purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment, ☐ For company merger & amalgamation purpose. ☐ For any other purpose:
The second second second	10	Type of Loan	☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA
Total organization and the	11.	Loan Amount	

A THE STATE OF		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Name of the Industry	MIS. SHREEDHAR PACKACITMG.
2.	Legal Owner Name/s	Control of the contro
3.	Property Purchaser Name	ASHITOSH KACC
4	Plant Address under Valuation	PLOT NO I-23, OIDC.
5.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Director	
6.	Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold

		LOCATION	DETAILS		
1.	Adjoining Properties	East	West	North	South
	(Match it with papers with the help	SUSHAMT		USX	ENTRY OF
	of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)	SUSHAMT IMPURTED	502(01	COMPANY	PROPER
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, [☐ North Facing, □	☐ West Facing, ☐	South Facing, D
				t Facing, □ Sout	h-East Facing, [
		North-West Facir	ng		
3.	Landmark	0. ±. p. c			
4.	Ward Name/ No.	VILLAGE	DABHEC		
5.	Zone Name	DIO EN)C		
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	Wid	th Distan	ce from proper
	VAPI DAMAN P	OAD	2017	500	
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	PHABEC	CRICKE+	GROUND	ROAD
8.	Are proper road facilities	□Yes, □ No			
	available?				
9.	Type of Approach Road	□ Bituminous, □ N	Metalled, □ Ceme	nt concrete, □ Co	ncrete paver bloc
		□ Brick khadanja,	☐ Mud surfacing	g, □ Broken potho	oled metalled roa
		□ No proper app	roach road availa	able, 🗆 Very narr	ow approach ro
, A		towards the prope	orty		

Tipscation characteristics	main Main Withi Within Institu	dained Indust city, (2 With n urban deve n urban ren dional area,	rial area, □ \ in city subu stoping zone note area, □ Out of c rural village	Vithin un-r rbs, □ Wil e, □ Within □ Within municipal	trial area. Within botified Industrial area thin urban developed in urban undeveloped commercial area. Ilimits, no civic informinteriors, Within	d Area, D d area, D Within astructure
11. Classification of the Locali	- CID	an developed			g, □ Semi Urban, □	Rural, 🗅
13. Is Plant part of notified Industrial Area? If yes then name of Industrial area/ estate & governing authority	Near to North-E within the Location towards	Metro station ast Facing, Ene locality, Ene within locality end of the local	n, □ Near to □ Ordinary l □ Normal L ty, □ Poor	Market, □ ocation with ocation with location with	pen, □ On >30' widen Near to Highway, □ thin locality, □ Good ithin the locality, □ within the locality, □ within the locality, □	Entrance Location Average
managing it. 14. Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Station	Airport
The second secon	700 M	400M	100m		SICM	8KM
15. Any new development in surrounding area			in the	CHIP ALL		
6. Jurisdiction limits PAMAN					Gram Panchayat, nicipal limits	□ Nagar
Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Name: □ Area not v				C DAMA	}/v,
Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name	a service of the service of				PANCHA	YAZ

			□ Area not within any municipal limits
		Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details	THOUSTRIAL USV. PIKUH
	W	is the location proper for the subject industry?	YC!
Control of the second		Is it a standalone industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of industry?	DECT OF DIFFERENT INDUMP
	22	In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose?	MA NO.

100		PHYSICAL DETA	<u>(LS</u>	
	1. Land Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
		1400 59W1	1400 59.00	1380 59. m
		Area as per mortgage	deed:	
2	Any conversion to the land us	е		
3	Land Type	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Ma	arsh Land, □ Reclaimed	Land, □ Water logged
4	Shape of the Land		lar, □ Trapezium, □ Tria	
5.	Level of Land		ow road level, □ Above r	oad level, □ NA
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ Normal frontage, ☐ L	ess frontage, □ Large fr	ontage, □ NA
7.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No rele ☐ Boundaries not menti	vant papers available to oned in available docum	nents, □ Very large lan
8.	Is Independent access available to the property	Clear independent a sharing of other adjoining Access is closed due to		access is available,
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	□-Yes, □ No, □ Only pa	rtially, 🗆 Only with Tem	porary boundaries,
Transport, and the second	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	one sup	! <u>1 €</u> !	
r	Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it?	COMPCO	êt C	
	Property possessed by at the me of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Surveyed, ☐ Property wa		
	urrent activity carried out in e property	⊡ Industrial, □ Vacant, □	□ Locked, □ Sealed □	Any other use:

top som	å				unacan	(TIME)	[Ai] 47.114 Y		
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					leabor severtreaction	n, i i Na caris	truction
			MOC	A # 10.000	tiales channel	4	is post Mage	As per al	la eurvay
			Elmy 1			John Williams			
				N. POST PA	original Stronger	en (* L	cial hearing Pills	r Ream colu	erin.
				Children by	is a small attac	han ()	Sheet mounted o	n Iron trusse	a & Pillara
	er de peste	T garage			archinist str				
		Africa Carmen	f the	The state of the state of		the history of the house	Good, C Good, C	T Ordinary.	Sapata in affirmación como como como como como como como com
							ruction. 🗆 No Su		
			*		or of and before the beauty	- Lord Andrew March - Configu	Good, □ Good, I	the defendance and was a series appropriate to their	per de la company de la compan
	¥ , , ,				oor □ Unde				
		Martinian of the Rober		Very Good	l, □ Average	. □ Poo	r, 🗆 Under cons	truction	eman a Sualistic y de mon 2 in or
		CAN WIND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		top the first of the second will be designed by the second are to	graf tropped arm at times. He is transport place to another to	The second secon		and the second of the second o	and the Company of the State of
		energy of the Building	1	Van Good		n Daa			
***	A	on chief or the business of		the same that th	Paragraphic and the design of the second	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY AND T	e magnesiation represent in production of the control of the contr	the main size in our female and an arrangement of a constraint of the constraint of	
		~1	su				g issues, □ See , □ Structural iss		
S		y wouldn done in the	101	Construction	done withou	ut Map,	☐ Construction	not as per a	approved
							anctioned Map		
att-marketing		4.4					area illegally		
	53	ndary Wall (Only for dual property)	-	and the same of th	Andrew Service and an experience of the service of	-	y wall of a comp	olex	
				nning Mtr.	, Heig	ht	Width	Fir	nish
			Constitution of the consti		501.25		11	Block	CROTE
-	Gara	en/ Landscaping	□Ye	s, 🗆 No, 🗇	Beautiful, ⊡		ITV	Pla	740
2 1		g facilities		-	n the proper		☐ On Ground On stilt	, □ In Base	ement, 🗆
0		Commont	□ Not	available w	rithin the pro	perty		□ Acute	parking
S		Comments if any					Propiciti		

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

	G/ CONSTRUCTION/ I	BUILDIN	
se, 🗆 Und	Built-up property in u	Construction Status	
Asp	As per Title deed	Covered Built-up Area	f
		RCC	
Name of the State		Shed	
re [4]	□ RCC Framed Structu	Building Type	3.
	Ordinary brick wall struc		
	□ Scrap abandoned stru	Appearance/ Condition of the	4.
Very Go	Internal - Excellent, E	Building	
r construc	Average, □ Poor □ Unde	A	
The second secon	xternal - Excellent,		
r construc	verage, 🗆 Poor 🗆 Unde	Maintenance of the Building	5.
□ Poor, I	Very Good, □ Average	Age of Building/ Bassian Ig	6.
		nprovements don	7.
	ten Cond	laintenance of the Building	3.
□ Poor	Very Good, □ Average,	ny defects in the building	
Finishing	Maintenance issues, □		
leeun	TOSUES. Floor	Violetia V.D. sup	A
iosues, E	ne building	violation done in the in the	pr
	onstruction done witho		
	W G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G		+ Da
thout sar	erty, D Encroached ad	dary Wall (Only for property)	indi
Aller I	Ining IV		Ca
ht	Heio	n/ Landscaping	Gard
	56 Heigh	I facilities	~arkii
N	No, □ Beauti		
Ordinan	No, □ Beautiful, □	[□] Ava	
rty	"" the prope	DAL.	pecia
	available within the pr	Comments if any	
	the pr		

	Construction Status	NG/CONSTRUCTION/U	MAURA	JETAILS		
		(9 Built-up property in u	se, 🗇 Und	der construction	, 🗆 No constru	iction
1	Covered Built-up Area RC	As per Title deed	A8	per Map	As per site	survey
	She	Water the second	A STATE OF THE STA	Andrews Control of the Control of th	r lago segundo en 18 a, la atronado se muento combinarado	e per graff Marian Later (same over species), o
	Building Type	© RCC Framed Structur Ordinary brick wall struc	ture, ⊡ SI			
4	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	☐ Scrap abandoned struinternal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Unde	Very G			U
		External - □ Excellent, □ Average, □ Poor □ Unde	J Very G	ood, □ Good, □	Control of the State of the Sta	
5.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average	, □ Poor,	☐ Under const	truction	
6.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done				anneaghthrainn a shaidh a' mailir in cainn, ann an an an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	
7.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □ Average,	□ Poor			
8.	Any defects in the building	☐ Maintenance issues, ☐ supply issues, ☐ Electricit in the building			5.18	
9.	Any violation done in the property H.A	☐ Construction done without Map, ☐ Extra covered we property, ☐ Encroached ac	rithout sa	anctioned Map		
10.	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	⊟Yes, □ No, □ Common Running Mtr. Hei	boundary ght			nish
11.	Garden/ Landscaping	561.2	5M	_ ' '	Bion	CRECK
		□ Yes, □ No, □ Beautiful, ι	∃-Ordina	iry	719	740
	Parking facilities	Available within the prop	erty	□ On Groun On stilt	d, □ In Base	ement, 🗆
3. St	pecial Comments if any	Not available within the p	roperty	□ On road problem	l, □ Acute	parking
	ossai comments II ally					

NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below.

	A THE STREET		er shed K nedge	i deputes Limit	ga somairantion	en e	66 i.
				n opensy	Berge through	6000	R 5 44
		7 44		And the second	Per	0,000	17 -
	Propago		18 . 3. 3. · ·	2.47	to the way	e.en	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(ongo interfaces faces, successful on the regions and the state faces and state of	colonia in constructiva de servicos - estre

	1	Block/ Building Name	Total Slabs/ Floors	Floor wise height	Year of construction	Type of construction	Structure	Ayes in Sq.ft
1		SYLOSA SACOLA	41	4.80 1	1909	Ricic	6000	670.20
		CXISTANG INCESSPACEAR	641	Q.Q.Sw	1909	MERPHANCE Floop	(100p	80.40
And the second second	S.	CHOCED	641	4.8000	60/2	P.CC	4000	229.47 59.00
And the second second	4.	PREPOSED F.F	C++1	2.34m	20/2	Blockwa +Shew	COD	122.79
The second secon	2							
- Flooring								9

**************************************	er Oderstampeler insperiment personal or designation							
1								
	The state of the s							
-								

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level, Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property, Nearby development

		Demand & Supply the Market for such		☐ Very Good, ☐ C	Good, □ Average, □ Low
	2	At what True rate C bought this Propert		Year of purchase	1999
				Purchase Price	
	3.	Minimum Rate in th	e locality		All the second s
	4	Maximum Rate in th	ne locality		2 anguiries are must):
	5.	Local Information ga	athered durir	ng Site survey (Mini	mum 2 enquiries are must):
	ingles, who have be	1. Name	RS	REPLITOR	
Constitution of the Consti	a sometal and the	Contact No.	90	25698915	100
the same of	and the same of the same	Sale Purchase Rate	13.	000 - 20	1,000 /59·M
- Adams	-	Rental Rate			Carried Control of the Control of th
The last section is	and the state of t	Comments	MAS	DISCUSSY	ON WITH HIM
de la constitue de majores d'ambién de la constitue de la cons		(Core	reap	fpinc Tt	IE MARKET RATE.
-		2. Name:	KA	HUC	
_		Contact No.		22268989	
		Sale Purchase Rate	12,	000 - 16	,000/59.M
		Rental Rate		1 may 3 d 1 m	
	+	Comments	140	has one	Plot quallogie which
		1000	ico	1 00 4	HOLLE ROOM LOW
		100		our pla	
	+	3. Name:	7.	04 /10.	7
1.1		A STATE OF THE STA			
		Contact No.	grand and the		
	Sa	ale Purchase Rate			
i i	- A	Rental Rate			
		Comments			
1					
1		Mark the second second second second			그리고 그는 이 그는 이 전에 있어야 했다면 한 시계를 하는 것이 없는 이 이 없는 것이다.

Surveyor Name:	
Signature:	

Date:

DHAWAC 18/10/24

CASE NO.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I senfire that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the Excepts to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will by considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have Exercise the lette false information. Latse undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K. Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any Individual or organization and the same is and accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material property by R.X. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it

MEXICANT He have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any the case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly Cirate in the community of the control of the contr to reserve correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name: MARKNORA Signature: No.: 8140152308

28/10/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Date:

PHAMAC 18/10/24



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the Information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	1	The state of the contract of the state of th	AND SOME IS AND RECEIVED FOR ME AND A SOUTH AND AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF THE			
	1	File No.	and the contract of the contra		7	minimization and consequence of a consequence of the consequence of th
	2.	Name of the Surveyor	and the second s	HUTOSH	DCC.	
	3.	Borrower Name				
	4.	Name of the Owner	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY	and the same of th	x 1/7	TIPGE DABEC
	5.	Property Address which has to valued	obe PCat NO	J-23. 011)(, 0	The protein locked survey
	6.	Property shown & identified b	y at Owner, TRepres	entative, 🗆 No one v	vas available,	☐ Property is locked, survey
-		spot	could not be done fro	om inside		
Wathpan			Nar			Contact No.
- Anna	Personal		MR MPHEND			52348
An earn	7.	How Property is Identified by th	ne	the properties men	tioned in the	e deed, 🕒 From name plate
	The second	Surveyor	displayed on the pro	perty, 🛽 Identified	by the owne	r/ owner representative, 🖵
The latest lates	. September 1		Enquired from nearby	y people, 🗆 Identific	ation of the	property could not be done,
1	The School Service		☐ Survey was not do			
8	3. A	re Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐	No relevant papers	s available	to match the boundaries,
			☐ Boundaries not mer	ntioned in available d	ocuments	
9.	. Su	rvey Type	Full survey (inside-c	out with measuremer	nts & photog	raphs)
			☐ Half Survey (Measu	rements from outside	e & photogra	aphs)
•			☐ Only photographs to	aken (No measureme	ents)	
10.	Rea	son for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked	l, ☐ Possessee didn'	't allow to ir	nspect the property, \(\square\) NPA
	pho	tographs taken	property so couldn't be	surveyed completely	/	
11.	Туре	e of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried A	Apartment, Reside	ential House	, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐
			Residential Builder Floo	r. Commercial La	nd & Buildin	g, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐
			Commercial Shop	ommercial Floor	Channing A	a, Commercial Office,
	- 1	7	☐ Institutional ☐ Scho	ol Buildin - Day	Shopping iv	1all, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,
	1		Distributional, 1 3010	of Building, \square Vaca	nt Residenti	al Plot, Vacant Industrial
2.	Proper	ty Measurement	Plot, Agricultural Land			
			☐ Setf-measured, ☐ Sar	mple measurement,	☐ No meas	urement
. 1	keason	for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi store	ey building so measi	Irement not	roquired
			Property was locked,	U Owner/ nossess	on didn't al	Harris Distant
		4	The proper	LV. VPTV argo	Dranauh	
1			measure the area within	limited time Any	other D	practically not possible to
+	1.	And the second second		Ally	other Reaso	on;
La	ina Are	a of the Property	As per Title deed	As per M	lan i	
_			1400 59 m		The second secon	As per site survey
Co	vered E	Built-up Area		14001	dia.	1380 59,0
1.74			As per Title deed	As per M	ар	As per site survey
Pro	perty p	ossessed by at the time of	D- =			
July	vey		□ Uwner, □ Vacant, □ I	essee, Under C	Onstruction	, □ Couldn't be Surveyed,
Any	negativ	ve observation of the	□ Property was locked, □	Bank sealed □ Co	onsu uction	, □ Couldn't be Surveyed,

1	property during survey	
18	the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N·D
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

Name of the Person:

MR. MAHENDRA

PEAM HEAD

Signature: (Wh-, C.

28/10/29 Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

Signature:

Date:

PMAWAC 28110124